
9. Wolfurter spark7 Turnier

Wolfurt, 26.01.2014

Klasse

A-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

32kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Nico Lüchinger RS Kriessern
AS 1:0

52
1:26

03
2:45

14
 1  6  0  6 0 5.III

2 Milad Nayres URC Wolfurt
0:01

01
0:01

04
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

3 Ismail Aliev AC Hörbranz
PS 4:4

34
TÜ 10:0

41
 2  7  0 14 0 2.I

4 Michael Berchtold AC Hötting
4:00

13
AS 1:0

52
TÜ 15:5

41
 2 10  0 20 0 3.II

Pool B

1 Thomas Epp RR Schattdorf
SS 8:0

52
TÜ 10:0

43 Fr
 2  9  0 18 0 1.I

2 David Spiegel URC Wolfurt
1:19

01 Fr
0:43

03
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

3 Adrian Steiger RS Kriessern
Fr

2:18

01
SS 4:0

52
 1  5  0  4 0 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

1-4 Nico Lüchinger - Michael Berchtold

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Nico Lüchinger RS Kriessern 5 5.SS 11:2

Pool B 2 David Spiegel URC Wolfurt 0 6.03:41

Pool A 4 Michael Berchtold AC Hötting 4 3.TÜ 10:0

Pool B 3 Adrian Steiger RS Kriessern 0 4.01:47

Pool A 3 Ismail Aliev AC Hörbranz 0 2.00:37

Pool B 1 Thomas Epp RR Schattdorf 4 1.TÜ 0:10

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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